
T5

T4

T3
T2

T1

Bushy Pond
Clinton, CT
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Elatine minima
Eleocharis acicularis
Eriocaulon aquaticum
Gratiola aurea
Myriophyllum heterophyllum*
Myriophyllum humile
Nuphar variegata
Nymphaea odorata
Pontederia cordata
Potamogeton bicupulatus
Sparganium species
Utricularia gibba
Utricularia macrorhiza
Utricularia radiata

*Invasive

To view locations of individual plant 
species or other features, click on 
"Layers" tab to left. Turn features on 
or off by clicking the "Eye" icons.
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